B2 List 13: OV?PR
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2) PACE
3) PHASE

6) POVERTY
10) PRESENCE
12) PANEL

14) PASSAGE
15) PILE

16) POSSESS
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Horizontal

1)
4)
5)
7)
8)
9)
11)
13)

Vertical
PRIEST
PRESS
PREFERENCE
PARLIAMENT
PACKAGING
PENSION
PANIC
POSE




SOLUTION

FIA|S]|E

L

LIP|A|N]E

E

LIA|JP|IR|E|S|JE|N]|C

PIA|S]|O

PIO|IS|E|E|R

LIA|P|O|B|R|E|Z]A

LIM|O[IN]|T

E




